
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Stephenville, TX August 1-2, 2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 18 2nd 19 3rd 17 1st 15

123 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 3.0 16.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 1.0 15.0 60.0 1 1

149 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 Y 1.0 18.0 2.0 18.0 1.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 60.0 1 2

72 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 Y 2.0 17.0 6.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 3.0 13.0 57.0 3 3

24 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 Y 4.0 15.0 7.0 13.0 3.0 15.0 4.0 12.0 55.0 4 4

64 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 7.0 12.0 8.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 46.0 5 5

73 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 Y 6.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 2.0 16.0 10.0 6.0 46.0 5 6

114 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 11.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 14.0 41.0 7 7

104 Katy Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 4941685 Y 8.0 11.0 13.0 7.0 4.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 41.0 7 8

74 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 Y 9.0 10.0 1.0 19.0 13.0 5.0 12.0 4.0 38.0 9 9

116 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 Y 5.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 5.0 37.0 10 10

67 Tristin G Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 12.0 7.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 8.0 14.0 2.0 32.0 11 11

108 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 Y 14.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 31.0 12 12

115 Samantha Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 Y 15.0 4.0 18.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 13 13

93 Michelle Blake - 12 Zips Magic Trix - 7793783 Y 17.0 2.0 17.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 13.0 3.0 10.0 14 14

91 Jordan White - 9 Love My Jazz Hot - 3512288 Y 18.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 17.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 9.0 15 15

44 Savanna Graves - For The Luv A Jewels - 5364043 N SCR N #N/A N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

45 Presley Graves - Shes So Silent - 419323 N 16.0 3.0 19.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

103 Will Fairbanks - 9 Our Susie Seeker - 4118079 N #N/A N 15.0 5.0 15.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

142 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 N 13.0 6.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

156 Anna Mc Carter - Mighty Miss Marilyn - 2004 - 4543241 N #N/A N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

178 Grace Gillespie - My Guns Are Hot - 988367 N 10.0 9.0 4.0 16.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

2014 Stephenville Show

Youth_All_Around

Page 1



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 1 9 2 4 3 10 8 5 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 18 149 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 98.0

2 17 72 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 98.0

3 16 123 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 97.0

4 15 24 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 95.0

5 14 116 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 95.0

6 13 73 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 94.0

7 12 64 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 93.0

8 11 104 Katy Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 4941685 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 92.0

9 10 74 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 10.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 91.0

10 9 178 Grace Gillespie - My Guns Are Hot - 988367 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 90.0

Youth Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8 114 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 7.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 90.0

12 7 67 Tristin G Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.0

13 6 142 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 77.0

14 5 108 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 5.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

15 4 115 Samantha Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 5.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

16 3 45 Presley Graves - Shes So Silent - 419323 3.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 3.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 5.0 65.0

17 2 93 Michelle Blake - 12 Zips Magic Trix - 7793783 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 61.0

18 1 91 Jordan White - 9 Love My Jazz Hot - 3512288 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 56.0

SCR #N/A 44 Savanna Graves - For The Luv A Jewels - 5364043
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 8 4 5 3 7 2 6 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
trot to 

gate

right 

hand 

gate

Serpenti

ne

box / 

chute

walk 

bridge

lope 

logs
trot logs

side 

pass

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 19.0 74 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.5 74.5 1

2 18.0 149 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 1.5 73.5 2

3 17.0 123 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 72.0 3

4 16.0 178 Grace Gillespie - My Guns Are Hot - 988367 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 1.5 71.5 4

5 15.0 67 Tristin G Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 70.0 5

6 14.0 72 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 69.0 6

7 13.0 24 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 64.5 7

8 12.0 64 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 64.0 8

9 11.0 73 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 61.5 9

10 10.0 114 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 2.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 2.5 56.5 10

Youth Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

2014 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9.0 108 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 52.0 11

12 8.0 116 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 8.5 50.5 12

13 7.0 104 Katy Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 4941685 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.5 49.5 13

14 6.0 91 Jordan White - 9 Love My Jazz Hot - 3512288 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 48.5 14

15 5.0 103 Will Fairbanks - 9 Our Susie Seeker - 4118079 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 11.5 45.5 15

16 4.0 142 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 45.0 16

17 3.0 93 Michelle Blake - 12 Zips Magic Trix - 7793783 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 37.0 17

18 2.0 115 Samantha Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 6.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 11.5 35.5 18

19 1.0 45 Presley Graves - Shes So Silent - 419323 6.0 0.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.5 31.5 19

SCR #N/A 156 Anna Mc Carter - Mighty Miss Marilyn - 2004 - 4543241

2014 Stephenville Show

Youth_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 2 6 7 4

8N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 17 149 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 53.0

2 16 73 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

3 15 24 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 44.0

4 14 104 Katy Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 4941685 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

5 13 72 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 40.0

6 12 123 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 39.0

7 11 64 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 36.5

8 10 116 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.5

9 9 114 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

10 8 67 Tristin G Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.5

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Sam Jackson

2014 Stephenville Show

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 108 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

12 6 142 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

13 5 74 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 29.0

14 4 115 Samantha Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 27.0

15 3 103 Will Fairbanks - 9 Our Susie Seeker - 4118079 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 23.0

16 2 93 Michelle Blake - 12 Zips Magic Trix - 7793783 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.5 22.5

17 1 91 Jordan White - 9 Love My Jazz Hot - 3512288 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 2.0

SCR #N/A 44 Savanna Graves - For The Luv A Jewels - 5364043

SCR #N/A 156 Anna Mc Carter - Mighty Miss Marilyn - 2004 - 4543241

2014 Stephenville Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:Marilyn Peters Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 15.0 123 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 16 15 14 45 1

2 14.0 114 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 15 13 15 43 2

3 13.0 72 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 15 14 14 43 2

4 12.0 24 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 14 14 14 42 4

5 11.0 64 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 13 13 14 40 5

6 10.0 108 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 12 12 14 38 6

7 9.0 104 Katy Fairbanks - Custom Chic - 4941685 11 12 12 35 7

8 8.0 115 Samantha Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 9 11 13 33 8

9 7.0 149 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 9 9 14 32 9

10 6.0 73 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 10 11 10 31 10

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2014 Stephenville Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 116 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 4 6 14 24 11

12 4.0 74 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 8 8 12 5 23 12

13 3.0 93 Michelle Blake - 12 Zips Magic Trix - 7793783 6 6 8 20 13

14 2.0 67 Tristin G Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 6 6 12 5 19 14

15 1.0 91 Jordan White - 9 Love My Jazz Hot - 3512288 1 1 10 12 15

SCR #N/A 44 Savanna Graves - For The Luv A Jewels - 5364043

SCR #N/A 156 Anna Mc Carter - Mighty Miss Marilyn - 2004 - 4543241

2014 Stephenville Show

Youth_Cowhorse
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